
DEPARTMENT DIVISION CONTACT PERSON E-MAIL

Addiction Medicine Susan Calcaterra, MD SUSAN.CALCATERRA@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

Anesthesiology Jacob Basak, MD, PhD JACOB.BASAK@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

Biochemistry and Molecular Genetics John Tentler, PhD JOHN.TENTLER@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

Cell & Developmental Biology Ernie Salcedo, PhD ERNESTO.SALCEDO@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

Center for Human Nutrition
Dan Bessesen, MD

Vicki Catenacci

DANIEL.BESSESEN@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

VICKI.CATENACCI@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

Dermatology Aditi Murthy, MD Aditi.Murthy@childrenscolorado.org

Emergency Medicine

Faculty with an asterisk next to 
their name in the link below 
have active projects relevant to 
medical student involvement.

https://medschool.cuanschutz.e
du/emergency-
medicine/research/faculty-
research-and-scholarship-
interests

Bethany Kwan, PhD  BETHANY.KWAN@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

Family Medicine
Jill Vanwyk, MD

E. Seth Kramer, MD

JILL.VANWYK@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

Erik.Kramer@cuanschutz.edu

Immunology & Microbiology Jill Slansky, PhD JILL.SLANSKY@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

Medicine, Allergy/ Immunology Division Allergy/ Immunology Jenny Stitt, MD JENNY.STITT@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

Medicine, Biomedical Informatics and 
Perzonalized Medicine Division

Biomedical Informatics and 
Perzonalized Medicine

Melissa Haendel, PhD melissa.haendel@cuanschutz.edu

Medicine, Cardiology Division Cardiology Larry Allen MD LARRY.ALLEN@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

Medicine, Cardiology Division Cardiology - Basic Sciences Timothy McKinsey, PhD TIMOTHY.MCKINSEY@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

Medicine, Cardiology Division Cardiology William Cornwell MD WILLIAM.CORNWELL@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

Medicine, Endocrinology Division Endocrinology Christine Swanson, MD CHRISTINE.SWANSON@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

Medicine, Geriatrics Division Geriatrics Kerry Hildreth,MD KERRY.HILDRETH@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

Medicine, Geriatrics Division Geriatrics Janna Hardland, MD JANNA.HARDLAND@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

Medicine, GI/Hep Division GI/ Hep Michael Kriss, MD MICHAEL.KRISS@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

Medicine, GI/Hep Division GI/ Hep Frank Scott, MD FRANK.I.SCOTT@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

Medicine, GIM Division GIM Rita Lee, MD RITA.LEE@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU
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Medicine, GIM Division GIM Joseph Frank MD JOSEPH.FRANK@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

Medicine, GIM Division GIM Amy Heubschmann, MD AMY.HUEBSCHMANN@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

Medicine, Health Care Policy/Avocacy 
Division

Health Care Policy/ Advocacy Rita Lee, MD RITA.LEE@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

Medicine, Hematology Division Hematology Craig Jordan, PhD CRAIG.JORDAN@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

Medicine, Infectious Diseases Division Infectious Diseases Sarah Rowan, MD SARAH.ROWAN@DHHA.ORG

Medicine, Medical Oncology Division
Medical Oncology/ MSRT/ 
Cancer Center

John Tentler, PhD JOHN.TENTLER@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

Medicine, Oncology Division Oncology Theresa Medina, MD THERESA.MEDINA@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

Medicine, Pulm/Critical Care Division Pulm/ Critical Care James Maloney, MD JAMES.MALONEY@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

Medicine, Pulmonary Division Jim Maloney, MD JAMES.MALONEY@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

Medicine, Quality Improvement/Hospital 
Medicine Division

Quality Improvement/Hospital 
Medicine

Tyler Anstett, DO TYLER.ANSTETT@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

Medicine, Renal Division Renal Kristen Nowak, PhD, DOM KRISTEN.NOWAK@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

Medicine, Renal Division Renal

Medicine, Renal Division Renal Jessica Kendrick, MD JESSICA.KENDRICK@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

Medicine, Rheumatology Division Rheumatology Liron Caplan, MD, PhD LIRON.CAPLAN@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

Medicine, Rheumatology Division Rheumatology Kevin Deane, MD KEVIN.DEANE@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

Military-Related Combat Scholar Program
Kathleen Flarity, DNP, PhD, Brig 
General 

KATHLEEN.FLARITY@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

Neurology Trevor Hawkins, MD TREVOR.HAWKINS@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

Neurosurgery
Mohammed Alshareef, MD

Steven Ojemann, MD

Mohammed.Alshareef@childrenscolorado.org

STEVEN.OJEMANN@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

OB-GYN
Jeanelle Sheeder MSPH, PhD

Sydney Archer, MD, MPH 

Jeanelle.Sheeder@CUAnschutz.edu

Sydney.Archer@dhha.org

Ophthalmology Alan Palestine, MD ALAN.PALESTINE@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

Ophthalmic Epidemiology Daniel Ozzello, MD DANIEL.OZZELLO@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

Orthopedics Frank Scott, MD FRANK.SCOTT@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

Otolaryngology Daniel Fink, MD DANIEL.FINK@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU
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Otolaryngology Denver Health Scott Mann, MD SCOTT.MANN@DHHA.ORG

Pathology Daniel Merrick, MD DANIEL.MERRICK@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

Physical Medicine and Rehabilitation Lisa Brenner, PhD LISA.2.BRENNER@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

Physical Therapy School Jacob Austin, BA JACOB.2.AUSTIN@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

Physiology & Biophysics
Abigail Person, PhD

Mary Weiser-Evans, PhD

ABIGAIL.PERSON@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

MARY.WEISER-EVANS@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

Psychiatry Joseph Sakai, MD JOSEPH.SAKAI@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

Public Health/Epidemiology Madiha Abdel-Maksoud, MD MADIHA.ABDEL-MAKSOUD@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

Radiation Oncology Sameer Nath, MD SAMEER.NATH@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

Radiology - Diagnostic
Jody Tanabe, MD; vice chair of 
research

JODY.TANABE@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

Radiology - Interventional Premal Trivedi, MD PREMAL.TRIVEDI@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

Sports Medicine Derek Stokes, MD DEREK.STOKES@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

Surgery Brett Reece, MD BRETT.REECE@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

Transgender Medicine/LBGTQ+ Health Rita Lee, MD RITA.LEE@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU


